B DR LT S8 BT kAT Yl B TR T D TV e B L

&=

L

CICOr

FAITOUT ALUMINIUM FONDU FORTE

gammes

FAITOUT ALUMINIUM FONDU FORTE vous pouvez la commander dans les gammes diverses

® Aluminium
® Baterias de cocina
s FAITOUT

CE T

25816
761433
25824

25828

760818

iComptoir

20

24

28

a0

8.5

10.5

12

17

:
16 8.5 1.5

2.5

4.5

8.7



