



FAITOUT ALUMINIUM FONDU FORTE



gammes

FAITOUT ALUMINIUM FONDU FORTE vous pouvez la commander dans les gammes diverses

- Aluminium
- Baterias de cocina
- FAITOUT

Ref.	Ø Cms.	H.Cms.	Lts.
25816	16	8.5	1.5
761433	20	8.5	2.5
25824	24	10.5	4.5
25828	28	12	7
760818	30	17	8.7